
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

1 

5 

2 

4 

3 

名名 

山山 

栃栃 

藤藤 

内山 

舟舟 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

Total Time 

7:24.750 

7:56.793 

8:08.847 

7:59.345 

7:26.095 

差 

32.043 

44.097 

1 Lap 

2 周周周 

GAP 

32.043 

12.054 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

BestLap 

41.175 

45.058 

45.201 

51.271 

51.683 

In Lap 

6 

9 

10 

2 

7 

Team 

N35 

N35 

N35 

N35 

N35 

周周周の多い順

2位との差 

32.043 

平平平平 

51.966 

ベベベベベベ 

41.175 

ベベベ平平平平 

56.131 

ベベベベベベ保保保： 

1 - 山山 

作作作： 2019/08/21 14:58:17 

計計チチチ 

デデデデデチ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ベラララベ： festika circuit 

練練練練 

＜貸貸＞ｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸ45　山山山 

決決ヒチベ 

デチベ (10 周周周) 開開平開 15:43:25 

festika 0.642 km 

2019/08/11 15:30 
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